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Science , Department of Library and Information Science, Examination held in April, 2014 (Semester i}
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BLC201  {Credit5) BLC 202( Credit 4) BLC 203( Credit 1) BLC 204( Credit 2} BLC 205( Credit 4) BLC 206 (CrediLd_l ' 2 s 2El g £
i isA | sea | Tor | ISA | Ssea | TOT 15a | sea | Tor j_ | ISA | sea [ o1 15A | seA | TOT | | 1sa | SEA ] Tor | | G g %
[ 62 | 63 | 125 S0 | s0 | 100 12 [ 13 [ 25 5 | 25 | so s0 | 50 | 100 50 | 50 | 100 ‘, 500 | 500 | 1000 | ¢ 2
| [ 50 | | | a0 [ 10 | |20 40 [ 40 ] 200 | 200 | 400 -4 €]
1 | BLC-0113 | F | 201303208 |BHOSLE MEERA DINKAR 1 53.00/38.00| 91.00 P 44.50| 31.00 76.00 P|11.04 | 10.66 l 22 00 | P|19.00 |17.00 l 36.00(P|38.75| 38.50 |77.00| P |32.00| 25.00: ' :57.00| P |359.00)327.00|686.00| 68.60 First Class
| 2 | BLC-0213 | F | 200704739 |PHADKE PRADNYA CHITTARANJAN 54.00| 48.00 lOZ.OQ!_ P | 38.00| 32.00 | 70. 00| P 11.04‘\l__| 10.14 | 21 00 P| 20.00 16.50:_31.00! P!_42,SO 39.00 82.00[ P. ;6.00 22. 00'58 00| P |370.00| 306.00|676.00| 67.60 First Class
3 ] BLC-0313  F | 201002061 |CHODANKAR ANKITA THAKURDAS 52.00|42.00| 94.00 | P | 40.00| 27.00 | |67, 00| P|10.56| 858 19.00J P | 18.50 ;:19.00 !38.00I| P| 40.50 | 29.50 70.00! P|35.00|13.50 49 00| P 337.00| 305.00/642.00| 64.20 |First Class |
4 l BLC-0413 I F l 200802824 |GAD PRAYANGI PRABHAKAR 55.00|52.00| 107.00| P | 44.00 | 36.00 l 80.00I P 11,04 10.92. “22.00 l P|20.5019.00 !40.00I| P|42.50] 35.00 78.00. P [38.00| 32.00|70.00 E_i_:;\97.00 420.00|817.00 81.70|Distinction
5 | BLC-0513 | F | 201007228 |GAONKAR PRATIBHA BHISO 52.00|35.00| 87,00 | P|37.50 | 32.0070.00| P 10.08'F 9.88 | 2000 I P|18.75 | 14.00|33.00I P! 37.75|33.00 71.00| P|32.00| 21.50/54.00 P |335.00| 283.00 618.0GI!' 61.80|First Class
6 |BLC-0613| F | 20100845 |GAUDE SHUSHMA RAMA 53.0045.00) 98.00 | P | 38.00 | 32.00 70.00| P | 10.56 : 10.14 2100 P|18.00 l 16.25 :34 00 P| 39.00| 34.50 I74.00E P|33.00 20.50|54.00 P |351.00]305.00 656.00i 65.60 First Class
7 | BLC-0713 | F | 201005617 | GAWAS PRASHILA PANDURANG 54.00 43.00I 97.00 | P 43.50 | 33.00 | 77.00| P | 11.04I 10.92 l 22.00 P: 19. 00 14 50 13400 P: 40.50 | 33.00 |74.00: P .30.00| 23.00 53.00 P |357.00 299.00656.00| 65.60|First Class
8 | BLC-0B13 | F | 201005626 |GAWAS SNEHAL RAMNATH 52.00 37.00! 89.00 | P | 39.00 27.00 | 66.00| P | 10.5&3 8.84 | 15.00 ! P| 18.50 | | 16.50 35 00 P| 37.75| 29.50 |67 00;[ P 34.00| 26.00 | 60.00! P 336.00] 298.00/634.00| 63.40 First Class
| 9 | BLC-0913 | F | 200905527 |KALANGUTKAR NEETA NAVSO 52.00 28.00! 80.00 | P 40.00 22,00 62.00 P! 10.56  7.54 l 18.00 P! 18.00 17. 50 .36, 00' P 37 50 23.00| 61 00, P|28.00| 12.00 40.00: P |297.00 258.00!55_5_:00 55.50I;Second Class
10 | BLC-1013 | F ‘\ 201005694 [MHAPSEKAR PRANITA PREMAND 53. 00\ 47. 00I 100.00| P 41. 00l 33. 00 174.00 P | 11.04 | 1196 2300_P 15.00 17. 25 36. 00 P 41 00 35.00 | 76 OOP 32.00 20.00! 52.00; P |361.00 312.00?673.00 67.30|First Class
L1 BLC-1113 | F | 201005702 |NAIK AKSHATA ANANT : | 54. 00 47.00 101. 00I P4l SO\ 33. 00 75.00; P|11.04' 10.04 21.00 '\ P: 2000 19.25 33.00/P| 4100 40.00 |81.00 P! 36.00 26.00‘;62.00b P 379.00 323.00!702.00i 70.20!Distinction
12 | BLC-1213 | F | 201001500 _NAIK GAUTAMI MANOHAR 52. 00 32. 00 84. 00 P | 38.00 28.00 _66.00 P I 11,04 832 | 2000 |P| 18.00 156.00 34.00 P! 36.50 26.00|63.00 P 31.00 |_22.00 | 53.00. P |320.00|240.00 560.00| -- |LENC
13 | BLC-1313 | F | 201006698 iNAIK RAIKAR AKSHATA RAYESHWAR | 54.00| 37.00| 91.00 | P|32.50| 24.00 ! 57.00| P| 11.04 11014 I 21.00|P| 19.00 { 20,00/ 39.00Ii P|41.00 29.50 :71.00I p|33.00|34.00| 67.00I P |346.00| 286.00/632.00| 63.20 |First Class
14 | BLC-1413| F | 200301171 IPATIL SARQJANI SHRIMANTRAO 52.00|38.00| 90.00 | P! 3900 28.00 67.00I P 10.081 9 62 I20.00 P 19.50 { 15.75‘35.0CI! P‘38_'7S‘ 30.00 I69.00I P[30.00 19.50 .50.00! P 1 331.00/ 274.00/605.00| 60.50|First Class
15 | BLC-1513 | F . 201303431 lRAlK{\R SULAKSHA SADANAND 51.00| 29.00| 80.00 | P | 35.50 29.00 .65.00. p|10.08 | 1.30 111.00 P 18.00 | 12.50131.00! Pl 36.50 27.50.64.00“_ P 5260, 13.00 35.60 F 286.00/ 245.00(531.00| -- |[Fails
16 | BLC-1613 | F | 201000366 IVEUP SHITAL KUIRO | 52.00] 40.00| 92.00 ! P | 36.00 35007100 P 10.56 | 8.32 119.00| P 18,00 | 15.50,34.00| P 36.75 | 33.00 70.00/ P|21.00 12,00 33.00 F |319.00| 278.00 597.00| - |Fails
17 | BLC-1713 | M | 200502692 |VELIP VISHAL LAXIMAN 51.00|43.00| 94.00 P |41.50|35.00 77.00, P|10.08| 9.10 | 19.00| P, 18.50 | 17.00 36.0CI!rP 37.75|31.00 69.00|P|31.00|15.00|46.00| P [341.00 305‘00:646.00 64.60I|First Class
18 | BLC-1813 | F | 201006245 |VERENKER SNEHAL SHYAM 52.00|45.00| 97.00 | P | 38.50 31.00/70.00| P | 10.56 | 11.18 | 22.00 P]I 20.00 17.25;37.0CI|P 38.50 28.50 |67.0C| P | 29.00| 32.00 | 61.00| P [354.00| 302.00|656.00| 65.6C |First Class
18 | BLC-1913 | M | 201001039 |VERENKER VIBHAV VIVEKANAND 54.00[47.00(101.00] P | 38.50 33.00-I72.00 P|10.08| 7.54 |18.00 P: 20.00 17.50!38.00 P|42.00]33.50 76.00| P 34.00|29.00|63.00| P |368.00|309.00|677.00| 67.70|First Class
20 | BLC-2013 | F | 201007308 |XETE DESSAI SULOCHANA PRALHAD | 53.00|50.00 103.001 P|41.00 37.00]78.00 P|11.04|11.70|23.00 P] 20.00 19.50]'40.0CI:P 39.50 | 40.00 |80.00| P |33.00| 25.0058.00| P | 382.00| 334.00({716.00| 71.60 |Distinction

* Lower Exam Not Cleared

N.B. Any discrepancy in the result should be communicated to the Examination Section by the Coordinator within a weeks time from the declaration of the result
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